Privacy Policy for KevFromTown.com

Last Updated: [Date]

1. Introduction

Welcome to KevFromTown.com ("the Company"). This Privacy Policy is designed to help you understand how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information when you use our website or services. By using our services, you consent to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

2. Information We Collect

- a. **Personal Information:** We may collect personal information, including but not limited to your name, email address, and phone number, only when voluntarily provided by you.
- b. **Non-Personal Information:** We may collect non-personal information such as IP addresses, browser type, and device information through the use of cookies and similar technologies.

3. Use of Information

- a. **Purpose:** Personal information is collected for the purpose for which it was provided, such as contacting you or providing services. Non-personal information is used for analytics, site administration, and improving our services.
- b. **Communication:** We may use your email address to send you information, respond to inquiries, and/or other requests or questions.

4. Data Security

- a. **Security Measures:** The Company employs reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, disclosure, or alteration.
- b. **No Absolute Security:** While we strive to protect your personal information, we cannot guarantee its absolute security. Transmission of data over the internet is never completely secure.

5. Third-Party Disclosure

- a. **No Sale or Transfer:** We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties without your consent.
- b. **Service Providers:** We may share your information with trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you, as long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential.

6. Cookies

- a. **Use of Cookies:** We use cookies to enhance your experience, gather general visitor information, and track visits to our website. Cookies are small files that a site or its service provider transfers to your computer's hard drive through your web browser.
- b. **Control:** You can choose to have your computer warn you each time a cookie is being sent or turn off all cookies through your browser settings.

7. Links to Third-Party Websites

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We have no control over the privacy practices or content of these sites and encourage you to review their privacy policies.

8. Changes to Privacy Policy

The Company reserves the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time without prior notice. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting on the website.

9. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at contact@kevfromtown.com.

Thank you for choosing KevFromTown.com!